AIR LINK COMMUNICATION LIMITED

Ref: ALC/PUCAR/2021-10 November 01, 2021

The General Manager

Pakistan Stock Exchange Limited
Stock Exchange Building

Stock Exchange Road

Karachi.

Subject: Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30" September-2021 (Un-audited)

Dear Sir,

We have to inform you that the Board of Directors of Air Link Communication Limited in
their meeting held on 29-10-2021 at 15:30, at the Registered Office of the Company LG-2 Al
Qadir Heights, 1-Babar Block, New Garden Town, Lahore through zoom recommended the

following:

(y CASH DIVIDEND NIL
(i) BONUS SHARES NIL
(i) RIGHT SHARES _ NIL
(iv) ANY OTHER ENTITLEMENT/CORPORATE ACTION NIL
(v) ANY OTHER PRICE-SENSITIVE INFORMATION NIL

The financial results of the Company are attached.
The Quarterly Report of the Company for the period ended September 30, 2021 will be
transmitted through PUCARS separately, within the specified time.

Yours Sincerely,

%mer Lati%

Company Secretary

Al Qadir Heights 1- Babar Block New Garden Town Lahore-Pakistan Tel: +92-42-35844063-4-5-6
Email: info@airlinkcommunication.net Web: www.airlinkcommunication.net
UAN: 042-111-667-468



AIR LINK COMMUNICATION LIMITED

AIR LINK COMMUNICATION LIMITED

CONDENSED INTERIM STATEMENT OF PROFIT OR LOSS
FOR PERIOD ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2021 (un-audited)

Sales - local
Sales - export
Service income

Gross sales

Less: Discounts & sales tax

Revenue from contracts with customers - net
Cost of sales

Gross profit

Administrative expenses

Selling and distribution cost

Operating profit
Other income
Finance cost

Profit before taxation
Taxation

Net profit for the year

EPS

Quarter Ended
30" September 2021

2021

9,991,278,514

60,588,645

16,544,458

10,068,411,617

(631,756,051)

9,436,655,566
(8,400,124,365)

2020

15,792,124,741

6,267,100

15,798,391,841
(654 ,668,035)
15,143,723,806

(14,109,192 605)

1,036,531,201

(152,851,699)
(128,569,036)

I

1,034,531,201

(147,282,336)
(131,471,940)

(281,420,735)

(278,754,276)

755,110,466
10,360,992
(195,367,572)

755,776,925
22,524,198
(259,656,735)

570,103,886
(150,221,072)

419,882,814

518,744,388
(239,133,021)

279,611,367

1.142

0.93
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