

AIR LINK COMMUNICATION LIMITED

Ref: ALC/PUCAR/2021-10

November 01, 2021

The General Manager
Pakistan Stock Exchange Limited
Stock Exchange Building
Stock Exchange Road
Karachi.

Subject: Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th September-2021 (Un-audited)

Dear Sir,

We have to inform you that the Board of Directors of **Air Link Communication Limited** in their meeting held on <u>29-10-2021</u> at 15:30, at the Registered Office of the Company LG-2 Al Qadir Heights, 1-Babar Block, New Garden Town, Lahore through zoom recommended the following:

(i) CASH DIVIDEND	<u>NIL</u>
(ii) BONUS SHARES	NIL
(iii) RIGHT SHARES _	NIL
(iv) ANY OTHER ENTITLEMENT/CORPORATE ACTION	NIL
(v) ANY OTHER PRICE-SENSITIVE INFORMATION	NIL

The financial results of the Company are attached.

The Quarterly Report of the Company for the period ended **September 30, 2021** will be transmitted through PUCARS separately, within the specified time.

Yours Sincerely,

Amer Latif
Company Secretary



AIR LINK COMMUNICATION LIMITED

AIR LINK COMMUNICATION LIMITED CONDENSED INTERIM STATEMENT OF PROFIT OR LOSS FOR PERIOD ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2021 (un-audited)

Quarter Ended 30th September 2021 2021 2020

Sales - local	9,991,278,514	15,792,124,741
Sales - export	60,588,645	•
Service income	16,544,458	6,267,100
Gross sales	10,068,411,617	15,798,391,841
Less: Discounts & sales tax	(631,756,051)	(654,668,035)
Revenue from contracts with customers - net	9,436,655,566	15,143,723,806
Cost of sales	(8,400,124,365)	(14,109,192,605)
Gross profit	1,036,531,201	1,034,531,201
Administrative expenses	(152,851,699)	(147,282,336)
Selling and distribution cost	(128,569,036)	(131,471,940)
	(281,420,735)	(278,754,276)
Operating profit	755,110,466	755,776,925
Other income	10,360,992	22,524,198
Finance cost	(195,367,572)	(259,556,735)
Profit before taxation	570,103,886	518,744,388
Taxation	(150,221,072)	(239,133,021)
Net profit for the year	419,882,814	279,611,367

1.142

0.93



EPS